
                                                                                       Brownsville Independent School District
                                                                                            Board Meeting of November 4, 2024
                                                                               RFP # 25-040 Charter Bus Service District-Wide

Participant Name Response Status Phone Contact Address City State Zip Code Email
DISCOVERY CHARTER BUSES,LLC Submitted (956) 627-2260 Heidi Y Cepeda de 3705 N 1ST LN W MCALLEN TX 78501 hcepeda@discoverycharterbuses.
Escamilla Tour Buses LLC Submitted (956) 994-1169 Hector Escamilla 2801 Zinnia Ave. McAllen TX 78504 e-escamilla@sbcglobal.net
Kerrville Bus/Coach USA Submitted (210) 226-7371 Gloria Butler 1430 E. Houston St San Antonio TX 78202 gloria.butler@coachusa.com
LA Services LLC Submitted (575) 302-7150 Lee Austin 5102 Los Nogalas Dr Carlsbad NM 88220 lee@laservicesllc.com
OK TOURS, LLC Submitted (210) 222-8880 Ana Sarmiento 737 Austin St. San Antonio TX 78215 service@oktours.com
Red Charter Buses LLC Submitted (956) 525-0743 Andres Ortiz 222 N Expressway 77 Brownsville TX 78521 info@redcharterbuses.com
TheCharterBus.com Submitted (956) 467-5170 Jose V Solar 800 Constitution Dr Edinburg TX 78541 charters@thecharterbus.com
Valley Transit Company Submitted (214) 415-5519 Antonio Nino 904 Billy Mitchell Blvd Brosnsville TX 78521 antonio.nino@greyhound.com
Western Motorcoach Submitted (832) 328-1318 Harry Bao 11318 Bedford St Houston TX 77031 hbao@westernmotorcoach.com
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